
 JJ BROWN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by D Jones Roofing Contractors Ltd
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 10th/11th December 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

3 Arwel Hughes Jones Huw Rhys Manion Ford Escort E 0:15 1

5 Carwyn Evans Dylan John Williams Ford Escort E 0:30 2 1 0:15 0:15

4 Kevin Kerr Dale Bowen Ford Escort E 0:34 3 2 0:19 0:04

11 Wyn Owens Jenny Evans Ford Escort E 0:37 4 3 0:22 0:03

9 Mei Jones Euros Hughes Nissan Micra E 0:55 5 4 0:40 0:18

2 Tom Edwards Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 0:56 6 5 0:41 0:01

20 Gerallt Davies Nia Hughes Ford Escort E 1:08 7 6 0:53 0:12

43 Iwan Griffith Robin Williams Peugeot 206 GTi 180 N 1:54 8 1 1:39 0:46

12 Robert Evans Richard 'Tyson' Morris Peugeot 205 E 1:57 9 7 1:42 0:03

17 Chris Farrell Rob Lloyd BMW Compact E 2:11 10 8 1:56 0:14

36 Robert Jones Adam Jones Ford Fiesta S 2:17 11 1 2:02 0:06

28 Thomas Jones Thomas Gwilym Wyn Evans Peugeot 205 GTi S 2:31 12 2 2:16 0:14

26 Deion Atkinson Aron Jones Honda Civic S 2:51 13 3 2:36 0:20

22 Dylan Parry Dylan Griffith Vauxhall Corsa E 2:54 14 9 2:39 0:03

1 Rhys Llywelyn Jones Rob Bryn Jones Citroen Saxo VTS E 2:55 15 10 2:40 0:01

31 Daniel Williams Rhian Sanson Ford Escort S 3:08 16 4 2:53 0:13

15 Lee Matthews Gary Matthews Ford Escort E 3:19 17 11 3:04 0:11

39 Gareth Flynn Gwion Huw Jones Citroen Saxo N 3:20 18 2 3:05 0:01

14 Steve King Gareth Jones BMW 318ti Compact E 3:56 19 12 3:41 0:36

23 Gwynant Owen William Hughes Peugeot 205 E 4:31 20 13 4:16 0:35

34 Dafydd Pughe Gareth Parry Ford Escort S 4:36 21 5 4:21 0:05

53 Chris Tindall Tim Parry Subaru Impreza N 4:49 22 3 4:34 0:13

25 Robat Pozzi Osian Parry Ford Focus E 4:53 23 14 4:38 0:04
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 JJ BROWN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by D Jones Roofing Contractors Ltd
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey MC - 10th/11th December 2016

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos Diff to 

First
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19 David Pedley Steven Warrington Mazda MX5 E 5:50 24 15 5:35 0:57

30 Mark Patrick-Hughes Hywel Rosenthal Ford Escort S 6:44 25 6 6:29 0:54

33 Evan Shepherd Ryan Griffiths Subaru Impreza S 6:56 26 7 6:41 0:12

24 Jamie Atherton Natasha Roberts Citroen Saxo VTR E 7:31 27 16 7:16 0:35

16 Sion Matthews Sion Cunniff Vauxhall Astra Sport E 9:07 28 17 8:52 1:36

8 Arwel Griffith Dafydd Sion Lloyd Peugeot 205 E 11:38 29 18 11:23 2:31

50 Nick Meredith Robert Smith Peugeot 206 GTi N 16:27 30 4 16:12 4:49

7 Rhys Mcloughlin Lee Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi E 1 0:45 31 19

38 Sion Jones Sarah Edwards Peugeot 205 GTi N 1 2:23 32 5

29 Dewi Hughes Shon Wyn Roberts Ford Escort S 1 3:11 33 8

27 Gareth Davies Bryn Jones Peugeot 206 S 1 3:28 34 9

32 Sion Hardy Jamie Ollerenshaw BMW 318ti S 1 4:01 35 10

55 Sion Llwyd Evans Calvin Rees Williams Citroen Saxo N 1 8:11 36 6

54 Mike Davies Jamie Willians Ford Puma N 1 13:19 37 7

41 Osian Jones Carwyn Griffiths BMW 318ti N 1 26:57 38 8

44 Huw Moss Hughes Alex John Jones Honda Civic N 2 2:45 39 9

47 Owain Baum-Jones John Jones Suzuki Ignis Sport N 2 5:35 40 10

57 Ronw Llew Roberts Lewys Gwilym Thomas Nissan Micra N 2 5:41 41 11

45 Iwan Rhys Parry Justin Cambell Peugeot 205 GTi N 3 9:35 42 12
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